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Elul Zman
Wednesday, 9/4/2024 תשפ''דאלולא'ר''ח Bochurim arrive (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Thursday, 9/5/2024 תשפ''דאלולב' Classes begin

Sukkos Vacation
Sunday, 10/13/2024 תשפ''התשריי''א Bochurim depart

Winter Zman
Tuesday, 10/29/2024 תשפ''התשריכ''ז Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Wednesday, 10/30/2024 תשפ''התשריכ''ח Classes resume

Off Shabbos
Thursday, 11/21/2024 תשפ''החשוןכ' Bochurim depart (flights departing after 4:00 pm)
Monday, 11/25/2024 תשפ''החשוןכ''ד Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Tuesday, 11/26/2024 תשפ''החשוןכ''ה Classes resume

Chanuka Off Shabbos
Wednesday, 12/25/2024 תשפ''הכסלוכ''ד Bochurim depart (flights departing after 4:00 pm)
Monday, 12/30/2024 תשפ''הכסלוכ''ט Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Tuesday, 12/31/2024 תשפ''הכסלול'ר''ח Classes resume

Off Shabbos
Thursday, 1/30/2025 תשפ''השבטא'ר''ח Bochurim depart (flights departing after 4:00 pm)
Monday, 2/3/2025 תשפ''השבטה' Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Tuesday, 2/4/2025 תשפ''השבטו' Classes resume

Off Shabbos
Thursday, 2/27/202 תשפ''השבטכ''ט Bochurim depart (flights departing after 4:00 pm)
Monday, 3/3/2025 תשפ''האדרג' Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Tuesday, 3/4/2025 תשפ''האדרד' Classes resume

End of Zman
Thursday, 4/3/2025 תשפ''הניסןה' Bochurim depart (after Shachris)

Summer Zman (Mesivta only)
Wednesday, 4/23/2025 תשפ''הניסןכ''ה Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Thursday, 4/24/2025 תשפ''הניסןכ''ו Classes resume

Off Shabbos (Mesivta only)
Thursday, 5/22/2025 תשפ''הסיוןכ''ד Bochurim depart (flights departing after 4:00 pm)
Sunday, 5/25/2025 תשפ''הסיוןכ''ז Bochurim return (Flights arriving before 8:00 pm)
Monday, 5/26/2025 תשפ''הסיוןכ''ח Classes resume


